

ACI Worldwide Spotlights Faster Payments and Fraud Prevention at Money20/20

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of <u>electronic payment and</u> <u>banking solutions</u>, today announced its participation at Money20/20, the largest global industry event focused on payments and financial services innovation, held this year from October 25-28 in Las Vegas. ACI executives will speak about <u>faster</u> <u>payments</u> and emerging new payments infrastructures as well as the vast implications for <u>Card-Not-Present (CNP) fraud</u>.

Phil Heasley, president and CEO, ACI Worldwide, will be among the featured presenters at this year's conference on Monday, October 26, 8:00-8:50am:

The Customer Value Proposition for Same Day ACH Settlement & Faster Payments

Executives will discuss the U.S. banking industry shift toward faster payments and the implications for consumer and corporate customers. The panel also includes senior executives from Accenture, Bank of America Merrill Lynch, Faster Payments Scheme Limited (FPSL), Fifth Third Bank and NACHA

Craig Saks, executive vice president and chief product officer, ACI Worldwide, will participate in an executive panel on Wednesday, October 28, 12:40-1:30pm:

Fraudsters in Cyberspace: Mitigating the Threat of Card-Not-Present Fraud

Executives will discuss the myriad ways that 'Card Not Present' (CNP) fraud is likely to increase significantly in the near future unless steps are taken to mitigate the threat. In this session, the panel of experts will share insights into fraud patterns after EMV adoption, new challenges and opportunities introduced by mobile devices, and key emerging technologies to identify and prevent e-payment fraud. The panel also includes senior executives from Brighterion, Ethoca, Forrester Research, Gemalto and TD Bank.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> company, powers electronic payments and banking for more than 5,600 financial institutions, retailers, billers and processors around the world. ACI software processes \$13 trillion each day in payments and securities transactions for more than 300 of the leading <u>global retailers</u>, and 18 of the top 20 banks worldwide. Through our comprehensive suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payment processing; card and merchant management; <u>online banking</u>; mobile, branch and voice banking; <u>fraud detection</u>; trade finance; and <u>electronic bill presentment</u> and payment. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI_Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2015.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20151021005120/en/

ACI Worldwide Dan Ring, 781-370-3600 dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide

News Provided by Acquire Media